
RANGE   15kV ˟ 400kV.

COMPOSITE POLYMER INSULATORS MV H˟V

IN
S

A
_

1
0

2
0

2
4

https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/  

INTERACTIVE CATALOGUE

Standard Insulators and Specific Developments. 

INSULATORS M.V.- H.V.

PREFACE

GENERAL 
CONTENTS

SALES REF.

® 2024

https://envertec.eu/
COMIENZO.pps#1. Presentación de PowerPoint
../../GAON/DIFUSION/COMIENZO.pps#1. Presentación de PowerPoint


https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/comercial@envertec.eu

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN MV / HV NETWORKS 15kV ˟
400kV

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS T˟ECHNICAL DATA - CARACTERISTIQUES 
TECHNIQUES - ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS

2 / 92

NORMAS ˟ STANDARD˟ NORMES - LEGISLAÇÃO:     UNE ˟21909/CEI - IEC- 1109 / 61952

CARGA MECÁNICA ˟SPECIFIED MECHANICAL LOAD ˟CHARGE MÉCANIQUE ˟CARGA 
MECÂNICA: 

HERRAJES ˟ METAL FITTINGS ˟FIXATIONS METÁLIQUES - FERRAGENS : 

RECUBRIMIENTO DE SILICONA S˟ILICONE COATING - COUCHE DE SILICONE ˟
REVESTIMENTO DE SILICONE : 

NÚCLEO ˟ CORE- STRUCTURE INTERNE - ESTRUTURA INTERNA : 

Tensión Nominal R˟ated Voltage ˟ Tension Nominale - Tensão Nominal:   12 to 400 kV 

Aisladores de Suspensión S˟uspension Insulators I˟solateurs de Suspension I˟soladores 
Suspensâo: 45 a 210 kN.

Aisladores de Apoyo P˟in/Post Insulators I˟solateurs Support I˟soladores  Apoio :  3 a 20 kN

Construidos en Acero Forjado Galvanizado en Caliente. CEI 120 ˟ CEI 61466 ˟ CEI 60383

Forged Steel Hot Galvanizing . Standards IEC 120 ˟ IEC 61466 ˟ IEC 60383

Acier Forgé Galvanisé au Feu. Normes IEC 120 ˟ IEC 61466 ˟ IEC 60383

Aço Forjado com zinco em banho quente. CEI 120 ˟ CEI 61466 ˟ CEI 60383

Caucho de Silicona HTV sin EPDM.  Hidrófugo.  Nivel Hc2.

Silicone HTV free of EPDM . Hydrophobicity Hc2.

Silicone HTV sans EPDM . Hydrophobicité Hc2.

Silicone HTV livre de EPDM. nível de rejeição umidade Hc2

Fabricado en Resina Epoxy  reforzado con fibras de vidrio.

ERC Fiberglass- reinforced

Resine Epoxy Renforcée avec fibre de verre.

Resina Epoxy reforçado com fibras de vidro.

`ĥÙĚġĖĆ 2ēġĆː ¢ÚÎĀíÎĆ ēĥÙÓÙ ĚĥÿíĀíĚġĖÀĖ ÙĚġĆĚ ÀíĚúÀÓĆĖÙĚ ˨ zĆÌĖÙ
2ÙÿÀĀÓÀ ˨ ˋ ÌÀöĆ ēúÀĀĆ Ć ÙĚēÙÎíæíÎÀÎíĆĀÙĚ ġÚÎĀíÎÀĚ ÓÙú ÎúíÙĀġÙ ÙĀ
Herrajes , Recubrimiento externo de Silicona , Línea de Fuga  , 
características dimensionales y de diseño requeridas. 

Our Technical Department can provide these insulators "On Demand", 
on design or technical specifications of the customer in end metal 
fittings, external silicone coating, Creepage Distance, dimensions and 
design requirements.

Notre département technique peut fournir ces isolateurs sur demande, 
selon les spécifications techniques du client pour le dessin des parties 
metáliques , le dessin du revêtement externe en silicone, Ligne de fuite, 
les dimensions et les exigences de conception.

`ĆĚĚĆ 2ÙēÀĖġÀÿÙĀġĆ ¢ÚÎĀíÎĆ ēĆÓÙ æĆĖĀÙÎÙĖ ÙĚġĆĚ MĚĆúÀÓĆĖÙĚ ˨À ēÙÓíÓĆ˓ˋ
na concepção ou as especificações técnicas do cliente, em hardware, 
revestimento externo de silicone, Linha de fugas, dimensões e  requisitos 
do projeto.

Tipos de Herrajes Metálicos disponibles hasta 160 kN

Types of End metal Fittings until  160 kN

Types de Fixations Métalliques disponibles jusqu'à 160 Kn

Ferragens Disponível  até  160 kN
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ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN MV / HV NETWORKS 15kV ˟
400kV

CATÁLOGO  ˟ CATALOGUE˟ CATALOGUE - TIPOS

Aisladores de Apoyo Media Tensión hasta 38 kV 12,5 kN

Pin Insulators up to 38 kV  12,5 kN

MĚĆúÀġÙĥĖĚ víçíÓÙĚ _ː ¢ÙĀĚíĆĀ öĥĚĕĥ˫Àĥ ʷʼ ÷² ʵʶˋʹ÷`

Isoladores Apoio M. Tensâo até 38 kV 12,5 kN

Aisladores de Apoyo Alta Tensión  10 kV - 400 kV_ 3- 20kN

Post Insulators 10 kV - 245 kV   3 - 20 kN

Isolateurs de soutien haute tension 10 kV - 245 kV   3 - 20 
kN

Isoladores Apoio 10 kV - 245 kV   3 - 20 kN

Aisladores Para Ferrocarriles - Catenárias  20 kV ˟ 72,5 
kV

20 - 60 kN / Railway Insulators  20 kV 7˟2,5 kV  20 - 60 
kN 

Isolateurs Chemin du Fer 20 kV 7˟2,5 kV   20 - 60 kN /

Isoladores Ferroviarios 20 kV 7˟2,5 kV   20 - 60 kN

Aisladores Brazo de Apoyo  10 kV - 145 kV   3 - 10 kN

Post cross - arm insulators 10 kV - 145 kV   3 - 10 kN

Isolateurs Support Rigides 10 kV - 145 kV   3 - 10 kN

Isoladores Braço Apoio 10 kV - 145 kV   3 - 10 kN

Colores disponibles en toda la gama : Gris , Rojo , Azul , ó según demanda - Colors : Red , 
Gray , Blue , On demand. - Couleurs : Rouge ,Gris , Bleu , selon demande du client.  Cor: 

-íĀĸÀˋ ĸĥúˋ ²ÙĖÿÙúëĆ ˋ ˨À ēÙÓíÓĆ ÓĆ ÎúíÙĀġÙ˩

®

Aisladores de Suspensión Alta Tensión hasta 300 kV

Suspension Insulators up to 300 kV 2˟10 kN

MĚĆúÀġÙĥĖĚ ÓÙ zĥĚēÙĀĚíĆĀ KÀĥġÙ ¢ÙĀĚíĆĀ öĥĚĕĥ˫Àĥ300 kV 
210 kN

Isoladores Alta Tensâo até 300 kV 210 kN

Desarrollos especiales bajo demanda.  _ Customized 
insulators _ Isolateurs sur demande _ MĚĆúÀÓĆĖÙĚ ˨ sÙÓíÓĆ˨ː

®
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CERTIFIED QUALITY / QUALITY ISO 9001:2015, ISO 
14001:2015 AND ISO 45001:2018

RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT, AND INNOVATION. I+D+i _ R&D

comercial@envertec.eu 4 / 92
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GENERAL INDEX OF SOLUTIONS. New layouts and network adaptations

BRIEF SUPPLY REFERENCES

SUPPLIES REFERENCES

General Index of Products / Index

AVIFAUNA INSULATORS FOR ZEPA USE        CAON®- KORWI®

CERTIFIED QUALITY R&D

CHAIN INSULATORS                              CAON®- KORWI®

USE IN AERIAL LINES 15- 300kV.

RIGID INSULATORS                               CAON®- KORWI®

USE IN AERIAL LINES 15- 138kV.

SUPPORT INSULATORS                         CAON®- KORWI®

POLYMERIC SPACERS                             CAON®- KORWI®

USE IN AERIAL LINES 15- 132kV.

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN MV / HV NETWORKS 15kV ˟
400kV

USE IN SUBSTATIONS 15- 400kV.

USE IN AERIAL LINES˟ ZEPA  15- 72,5kV.

Suspension insulators 15- 300kV

PIN insulators up to 138kV

Post insulators up to 400kV

Bird protection insulators 15 - 72,5kV

Polymeric Spacers 15- 132kV

®

NEW

INSA_102024
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https://envertec.eu/compositevideo.htm
https://envertec.eu/compositevideo.htm
https://envertec.eu/compositevideo.htm
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_ocil5Zu05M&t=


CHAIN/SUSPENSION INSULATORS   CAON®- KORWI®

USE IN AERIAL LINES 15- 300kV.

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN MV / HV NETWORKS 15kV ˟
300kV

Model Index. New Aerial Lines and Network Adaptations
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Main Characteristics:

Å Suitable for High Contamination 
Areas. 

ÅWarranty: 10 Years.

Å Continuous HTV Silicone Coating.

Å Production center certified ISO9001 ˟
ISO14001.

Å Hydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. 
Repels moisture accumulation.

Å Reinforced Glass Fiber (ECR) Resin 
Core _ CME Routine 3500daN.

Å Effective performance in high 
contamination areas.

Å Hot- Dip Galvanized Fittings. HDG.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

Mod. : C1570CT

®

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                               
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                       

15kV ˟ 300kV

POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES IN HIGH POLLUTION AREAS 15 kV 70kN 
_ END FITTINGS CLEVIS- TONGUE˟ REF. IDISNORTE- DISSUR 441249

comercial@envertec.eu 7 / 92
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Mod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages

C1570CT POS.
BIL

NEG.
BIL

F.I./
WET

F.I/
DRY

Weight (kg) kV mm mm daN kV kV kV kV

0,95 15 355 200 7000 140 155 65 90

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES IN POLLUTION LEVEL e. 20 kV 70kN _ 
END FITTINGS CLEVIS- BALL R˟EF. IBERDROLAU70YB20P

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: U70YB20P ˟ CODE 4803205
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®

Main Characteristics:

ÅSingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

ÅContinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

ÅHydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. 

Repels moisture accumulation.

ÅHigh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC 70 kN Core.

ÅWarranty: 15 Years.

ÅWEIGHT 1.45 Kg.

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

U70YB20P Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001697B 20 740 300 70 165 70

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES IN POLLUTION LEVEL e . 20 kV 70kN _ 
END FITTINGS TONGUE- TONGUE ˟REF. IBERDROLAU70PP20P

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: U70PP20P ˟ CODE 4803206
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Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC 70 kN Core.

W̄arranty: 15 Years.

W̄EIGHT 1,00 Kg.
Illustrative image of 
a similar insulator.

Not representative.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

U70PP20P Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001695B 20 740 230 70 165 70

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR_FOR AERIAL LINES IN POLLUTION LEVEL d. 24 kV 70kN ˟
END FITTINGS EYE- BALL - REF. ENDESA6702341 / TAM 300092

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC 70 kN Core.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. 

W̄EIGHT 1,4 Kg.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: 24/70 EBA
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ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C2470EBA Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN000021D 24 650 310 70 125 50

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR_FOR AERIAL LINES IN POLLUTION LEVEL e. 24 kV 70kN ˟
END FITTINGS EYE- BALL R˟EF. ENDESA6709639 / TAM 530699

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

R̄ecommended in Coastal Areas.

M̄inimum protection 120 mm in Fittings.

B̄etter performance in Very High 

Pollution areas.

M̄ade of HTV Silicone.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC 70 kN Core.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. WEIGHT 1,5 Kg.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: 24/70 EB MA
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ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

24/70EBMA Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN- 0000654D 24 870 350 70 125 50

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


Main Characteristics:

S̄uitable for High Pollution Areas.
Warranty : 10 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

P̄roduction center certified ISO9001 ˟
ISO14001.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

R̄einforced Resin Core with Glass Fiber 
(ECR) _ CME Routine 3500daN.

Ēffective performance in high pollution 
areas.

H̄ot- Dip Galvanized Fittings. HDG.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

Mod. : C2570CT

®
POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES IN HIGH POLLUTION LEVEL 25 kV 70kN_ 
END FITTINGS CLEVIS- TONGUE ˟ REF. IDISNORTE- DISSUR 458540

comercial@envertec.eu 12 / 92
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ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages

C2570CT POS.BIL NEG.BIL F.I./WET F.I/DRY

Weight(kg) kV mm mm daN kV kV kV kV

1,5 25 550 290 7000 190 205 100 130

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES IN POLLUTION LEVEL e. 30 kV 70kN _ 
END FITTINGS TONGUE- TONGUE ˟ REF. IBERDROLAU70PP30P

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: U70PP30P ˟ CODE 4803212
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Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC 70 kN Core.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. 

W̄EIGHT 2,5 Kg.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Illustrative image of 
a similar insulator.

Not representative.

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

U70PP30P Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001698B 30 1120 310 70 215 95

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES IN POLLUTION LEVEL d. 36 kV 70kN_ END 
FITTINGS EYE- BALL R˟EF. ENDESA6702343 / TAM 300032

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

B̄etter performance in areas of medium 
pollution.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC 70 kN Core.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. WEIGHT 1,7 Kg.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: 36/70 EBA
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ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C3670EB Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN000022D 36 980 415 70 170 70

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES IN POLLUTION LEVEL d. 36 kV 100kN_ END 
FITTINGS EYE- BALL

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

B̄etter performance in areas of medium 
pollution.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC Core 100 kN

W̄arranty: 15 Years. WEIGHT 1,97 Kg.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: 36/100 EBA
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610±10
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ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C36100EB Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN000022G 36 980 415 100 200 80

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES IN POLLUTION LEVEL e .

36 kV 70kN _ END FITTINGS EYE- BALL A˟NTIDROPPINGS.

comercial@envertec.eu

DATA SHEET - INSULATOR C3670EB_AD
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T̄he CAD36EADPGS chain

provides a distance greater

than 0.75 m from the

conductor to the anchor

shackle at the crossarm,

as required by current

regulations for

Suspension/Alignment

Chains.

SURFACE AREA OF CHAINS m² FOR WIND RESISTANCE CALCULATIONS

CHAIN SUSPENSION LA- 56 (GS- 1) 0,0316m2

CHAIN SUSPENSION LA- 110 (GS- 2) 0,0317m2

Cod. Service Creepage Min.Protect. Mechanical

Voltage Dist. Line Load 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/Rain

Ur C.D. Dry Arc SML BIL WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN000022D 36 980 415 70 170 70

C3670EB

Test Voltages

C3670EB_AD

C3670EB- AD

Main Characteristics.

1̄st Dielectric Function Fin + 
Antidroppings Protection.

S̄ingle body insulator. 
Higher stiffness.

B̄etter performance in high 
pollution areas: Pollution 
úÙıÙú ˨Ù˩ː

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone 
Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone 
HC2. Repels moisture 
accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency 
Glass Fiber ERC 70 kN Core.

W̄EIGHT 1,89 Kg.

1150

INSULATOR  MODEL C3670EB_AD

565

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV 15kV ˟ 300kV

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


DIMENSIONS OF ASSEMBLED POLYMERIC CHAINS

comercial@envertec.eu

Dimensions of 24 kV Assembled Polymeric Chain Dimensions of 36 kV Assembled Polymeric Chain

DENOMINATION DESCRIPTION

1 GN CONNECTOR

2 POLYMERIC INSULATOR

3 SHORT JOINT

4 CLAMP

PHOTO: EXAMPLE OF 24 KV 70 KN ANCHOR CHAIN - WEIGHT: 2.75 kg

DENOMINATION DESCRIPTION

1 GN CONNECTOR

2 POLYMERIC INSULATOR

3 SHORT JOINT

4 CLAMP

PHOTO: EXAMPLE OF 36 KV 70 KN SUSPENSION CHAIN W˟EIGHT: 3.07 kg

DATA SHEET 

COMPLETE CHAIN DIMENSIONS
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ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
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POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVEL e. 30 kV 70 kN_ 
END FITTINGS EYE- BALL R˟EF. IBERDROLAU70AB30P

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: U70AB30P ˟ CODE 4803211
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Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC 70 kN Core.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. 

W̄EIGHT 2,5 Kg.

18 / 92

Illustrative image, not 
representative. It may not 

correspond to the 
presented insulator.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

U70AB30P Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001699B 30 1120 310 70 215 95

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERICCHAIN INSULATORFOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTIONLEVEL d . 36 kV IEC
STANDARD- 61109:2008_ ENDFITTINGSSOCKET- BALL

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC Core120 KN.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. 

W̄EIGHT 1,8 Kg.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.:  36/120SB_900
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®

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C36120_SB_900 Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002163A 36 900 350 120 170 70

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVEL e . 
36 kV STANDARD IEC- 61109:2008 _ END FITTINGS SOCKET - BALL 

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

R̄ecommended in Coastal Areas.

B̄etter performance in areas of high 
contamination.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC Core80 KN.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. 

W̄EIGHT 1,9 Kg.

GN-
16T

R- 16

GS- 3

GN-
16T AB- 16

R- 16 A-
P32

GA- 4

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.:  36/80SB_1200
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®

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C3680_SB_1200 Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002169A 36 1200 430 80 290 145

AB- 16

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVEL e .
45 kV 70kN _ END FITTINGS EYE- BALL R˟EF. IBERDROLAU70AB45P

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: U70AB45P ˟ CODE 4803216
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®

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC 70 kN Core.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. 

W̄EIGHT 3,3 Kg.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

U70AB45P Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001700B 45 1610 450 70 300 120

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELe . 
66 kV 70kN _ END FITTINGS EYE- BALL R˟EF. IBERDROLAU70AB66P

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: U70AB66P ˟ CODE 4803221
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®

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC 70 kN Core.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. WEIGHT 4,00 Kg.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Illustrative image, not 
representative. It may not 

correspond to the 
presented insulator.

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

U70AB66P Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001702B 66 2250 590 70 380 165

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELe .
66 kV 100kN  ˟ END FITTINGS SOCKET- BALL R˟EF. ENDESA6708829

comercial@envertec.eu

L

POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR 66/72.5 kV 

AERIAL LINES 100 kN
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®

Main Characteristics:

Īnsulator Weight: 2.8 kg

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination Areas. 
Warranty: 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber ERC 
Core 100 kN.

B̄etter performance in areas of high 
contamination.

L̄ = Total Length of Mounted Anchor Chain = 
1,060 mm +/- 15 mm.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C66100SB_E Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001231D 66/72,5 2250 570 100 325 140

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: C66120EB/1025   
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®

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher 
stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. 
Repels moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass 
Fiber ERC Core120 KN.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. WEIGHT 3,4 
Kg.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Illustrative image, not 
representative. It may not 

correspond to the 
presented insulator.

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELe . 66kV 120kN_ 
END FITTINGS EYE- BALL B˟IRD PROTECTION USE. ISOLATED LENGTH Ó1.025 m

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C66120EB/1025 Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002557C 66 2250 1025 120 380 165

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR 69 kV AERIAL LINES STANDARD IEC 61109 
E˟ND FITTINGS SOCKET/BALL 

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC Core120 kN
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®

POLYMERIC CHAIN                                                                                      
INSULATOR FOR 69 kV                                                                                           
AERIAL LINES 120 Kn

DATA SHEET CODE ETED: DMI- GMR- 060

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C69120SB Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 60 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002623A 69 1800 700 120 480 140

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR 69 kV AERIAL LINES STANDARD IEC 61109 
E˟ND FITTINGS SOCKET/BALL 

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC Core66 kN
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®

POLYMERIC CHAIN                                                                                           
INSULATOR FOR 69 kV                                                                                                          
AERIAL LINES 66 Kn

DATA SHEET CODE ETED: DMI- GMR- 061

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C6966SB Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 60 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002624A 69 1800 700 66 480 140

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELe .
66 kV 100kN ˟ END FITTINGS Y- CLEVIS- CLEVIS ˟ REF. ENDESA6708825

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

Īnsulator Weight : 3,2 Kg

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination 

Areas.

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC Core100 kN

B̄etter performance in areas of high 

contamination.

POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR                                                                                     
FOR AERIAL LINES                                                                                              
66/72.5 kV 100 kN
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INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C66100CC_E Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001249D 66/72,5 2250 570 100 325 140

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELe .                                                            
132kV 120kN _ END FITTINGS EYE- BALL R˟EF. IBERDROLAU120AB132P

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: U120AB132P  ˟CODE 4803251
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®

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC Core120 KN.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. WEIGHT 7,0 Kg.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

U120AB132P Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001707B 132 4500 1130 120 650 320

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELe .                                                          
132kV 120kN _ END FITTINGS EYE- BALL R˟EF. VIESGOC132120EBA

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: C132120EBA
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®

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC Core120 KN.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. WEIGHT 7,0 Kg.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C132120EB Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

EN- C132120EBA 132 4500 1200 120 675 320

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELe .                                                          

132kV 120kN _ END FITTINGS EYE- BALL A˟NTIDROPPINGS- REF. C132120EB_AD 

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: C132120EB _AD C
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®

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC Core120 KN.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. WEIGHT 7,2 Kg.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C132120EB _AD Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

EN- C132120EB _AD 132 4500 1200 120 675 320

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELe .
132 kV 100kN ˟ END FITTINGS SOCKET/BALL ˟REF. ENDESA6708831

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

Īnsulator Weight : 5,75 Kg

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination 
Areas.Warranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC Core100 kN

B̄etter performance in high pollution 
areas. 

L̄= Longitud total de Anchor Chain 
montada = 1.600mm +/- 15mm 
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®

POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR                                                                                 
FOR AERIAL LINES                                                                                                         

132 kV 100 kN

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C132100SB_E Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001247D 110/132 4500 1200 120 675 320

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELe .
132 kV 100kN ˟ END FITTINGS Y- CLEVIS- CLEVIS ˟ REF. ENDESA6708827

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

Īnsulator Weight : ,5,75 Kg

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination 

Areas.Warranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC Core100 kN

B̄etter performance in areas of high 

contamination.

POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR                                                                            
FOR OVERHEAD LINES OF                                                                                       

110/132 kV 100 kN
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INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C132100CC_E Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001248D 110/132 4500 1195 100 650 275

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR AERIAL LINES AT POLLUTION LEVELd.                                                    
132 kV  120kN _ END FITTINGS SOCKET- BALL R˟EF. IBERDROLAU120RB132

comercial@envertec.eu

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: U120RB132 ˟CODE 4803052
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®

Main Characteristics:

S̄ingle body insulator. Higher stiffness.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC Core120 KN.

W̄arranty: 15 Years. WEIGHT 5,0 Kg.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

U120RB132 Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0001705B 132 2900 1080 120 650 275

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR OVERHEAD LINES OF138 kV IEC 61109 
STANDARD ˟ END FITTINGS SOCKET- BALL 

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC Core160 kN
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®

POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR                                                                                 
FOR OVERHEAD LINES 138kV 160 kN

DATA SHEET CODE ETED: DMI- GMR- 059

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C138160SB Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002622A 138 3625 1300 160 815 275

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR FOR OVERHEAD LINES OF138 kV IEC 61109 
STANDARD˟ END FITTINGS SOCKET- BALL 

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 
moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 
ERC Core120 kN
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®

POLYMERIC CHAIN INSULATOR                                                                                 
FOR OVERHEAD LINES 138kV 120 kN

DATA SHEET CODE ETED: DMI- GMR- 067

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

ISOLATION SYSTEMS IN                                                 
MV / HV NETWORKS                                                

15kV ˟ 300kV

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

C138120SB Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002621A 138 3625 1300 120 815 275

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


RIGID INSULATORS                     CAON®- KORWI®

PIN / LINE POST COMPOSITE INSULATORS

USE IN 15- 138 KV DISTRIBUTION LINES

Model Index. New Aerial Lines and Network Adaptations
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INSULATION SYSTEMS FOR M.V. / H.V. NETWORKS                    

15kV ˟ 138kV

INSA_102024

http://www.envertec.eu/
https://envertec.eu/composite.htm
https://envertec.eu/compositevideo.htm


Main Characteristics:

S̄uitable for High Pollution Areas. . 
Warranty : 10 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

P̄roduction center certified ISO9001 ˟

ISO14001.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. 
Repels moisture accumulation.

Ḡlass Fiber Reinforced Resin Core 
(ECR ) _ MDCL  Routine  500daN.

H̄ot- Dip Galvanized Fittings. HDG.

Īndelible Individual Marking: Brand -
Model_Umax.(kV)_SCL(daN)_Date_Lot

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

Mod. : AIPO15125_355
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®RIGID INSULATOR 15kV 12,5kN D˟ISNORTE- DISSUR.

INSULATION SYSTEMS FOR MV / HV 
NETWORKS  15kV ˟138kV

comercial@envertec.eu 37 / 92INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages

AIPO15125_355 POS.BIL NEG.BIL F.I./WET F.I/DRY

Weight(kg) kV mm mm daN kV kV kV kV

1,975 15 >355 >215 1245 130 155 60 80

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


Main Characteristics:

ÅSuitable for High Pollution Areas. . 

ÅWarranty : 10 Years.

ÅContinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

ÅProduction center certified ISO9001 ˟
ISO14001.

ÅHydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. 
Repels moisture accumulation.

ÅGlass Fiber Reinforced Resin 
Core(ECR ) _ MDCL  Routine  500daN.

ÅHot- Dip Galvanized Fittings. HDG.

Å Indelible Individual Marking: Brand -
Model_Umax.(kV)_SCL(daN)_Date_Lot

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

Mod. : AIPO25125_622
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®RIGID INSULATOR 25kV 12,5kN ˟DISNORTE- DISSUR.

INSULATION SYSTEMS FOR MV / HV 
NETWORKS  15kV ˟138kV

comercial@envertec.eu
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Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages

AIPO25125_622 POS.BIL NEG.BIL F.I./WET F.I/DRY

Weight(kg) kV mm mm daN kV kV kV kV

2,495 25 >622 >265 1245 180 205 85 110

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


RIGID INSULATOR 36kV 6kN ˟REF. ENDESA6704113- Ed. E / TAM 300043

Main Characteristics:

D̄esigned for the Replacement of the ARVI 
Glass Insulator

Ēquipped with Level III Leakage Path ˟ IEC 
60815

Ēffective Performance in High Pollution Areas

Ēquipped with Forged Steel Fittings and Fixed 
Zinc Steel Stem Zn.

H̄C- 2 Level Hydrophobic Silicone Coating

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber ERC 

Core. 6kN.

T̄he design of the Upper Bracket allows the 

fixation of conductors in Vertical - Horizontal -

Inclined positions using preformed rods or 

retainers.

ĪEC Standard 60587 / CEI 61952 / AND012 ˟

AND014 ENDESA _ GSCC010 Rev.02.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

REF.: FP- 36/6- ARSI- 30E

INSULATION SYSTEMS FOR MV / HV 
NETWORKS  15kV ˟138kV

®

comercial@envertec.eu 39 / 92
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Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

ARSI- 30E Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

Weight (kg) kV mm mm kN kV kV

3,925 36 100 370 6 200 90

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC POST LINE INSULATOR 36kV 12,5kN.

nacrec@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

C̄reepage Distance Class III Level IEC 
60815

B̄etter behaviour on high polluted areas.

H̄ot Dip Galvanized Steel. Continuous and 
removable thread PIN length 140mm. 
Included 2pcs nut and spring+flash 
washeer to assure the fixantion for years.

S̄ilicone housing hydrophobic type Hc- 2. 

Ēpoxy Resin Core 12,5kN,

D̄ouble fixation way on up end fitting 

through side tie.

S̄tandard IEC 60587 / IEC 61952

TECHNICAL SHEET AND MAIN FEATURES

REF.: ARSI36125_FP- 36/12,5

PROTECTION SYSTEMS FOR       
15kV ˟ 138kV MV / HV 

NETWORKS

40 / 92

®

L
IN

E
 P

O
S

T
 IN

S
U

L
A

T
O

R
 _

R
E

M
O

V
A

B
L

E
  P

IN
  M

-2
0

INSA_032023 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages HEIGHT

ARSI- 30E Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

Weight (kg) kV mm mm kN kV kV mm

3,925 36 100 370 6 200 90 418

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMER HORIZONTAL POSITION POST- TYPE INSULATOR FOR 138 KV OVERHEAD LINES 11 
KN _IEC 61952 STANDARD

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. 

Repels moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC Core11 kN
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®

POLYMER POST- TYPE INSULATOR                                                                            
FOR 138 KV OVERHEAD LINES 11 KN                                                                

DATA SHEET CODE ETED: DMI- GMR- 066

INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS              
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 138kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

FPS- 138/11 Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 60 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002620A 138 4060 1375 11 900 430

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMER HORIZONTAL POSITION POST- TYPE INSULATOR FOR 69 KV OVERHEAD LINES 22 
KN _IEC 61952 STANDARD

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC Core22 kN
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®

POLYMER POST- TYPE INSULATOR                                                                            
FOR 69 KV OVERHEAD LINES 22 KN 

DATA SHEET CODE ETED: DMI- GMR- 065

INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS             
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 138kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

FPS- 69/22 Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 60 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002625A 69 2030 717 22 475 230

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMER HORIZONTAL POSITION PIN- TYPE INSULATOR FOR 69 KV OVERHEAD LINES 22 
KN _IEC 61952 STANDARD

comercial@envertec.eu

Main Characteristics:

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC Core20 kN
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®

POLYMER POST- TYPE INSULATOR                                                                            
FOR 69 KV OVERHEAD LINES 22 KN 

DATA SHEET CODE ETED: DMI- GMR- 068

INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS                        
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 138kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Illustrative image of 
a similar insulator

Not representative.

Cod. Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

FPS- 69/20 Ur C.D. Dry arc SML 1,2/50 BIL 60 Hz/WET

Drawing kV mm mm kN kV kV

GN0002626A 69 2362 864 20 530 230

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


SUPPORT INSULATORS                CAON®- KORWI®

POST / SUBSTATION COMPOSITE INSULATORS

USE IN NETWORKS 15- 245kV.
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MODEL INDEX

INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS MV / HV
15kV ˟ 245kV

INSA_102024

http://www.envertec.eu/
https://envertec.eu/composite.htm
https://envertec.eu/compositevideo.htm


SUPPORT INSULATOR 15 kV 5kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL c .
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®

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

AIPO125IIIP _ 15kV 5kN ˟M10/M12

INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS                        
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

comercial@envertec.eu 45 / 92INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/
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SUPPORT INSULATOR AIPO245IIIP/2 _C3CX016 - 24 kV 5kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL d . ®

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATORSUPPORT 
INSULATOR CAON  AIPO245IIIP/2 _C3CX016 - 24 kV 

5 kN

INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS                             
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV
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Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

kV mm SCL- kN SML- kN 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

kV kV

AIPO245IIIP/2 24 610 5 25 150 68

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO363IIIP/2 _C3CX017  - 36 kV 4kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL d . ®

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE INSULATOR

APOYO CAON  AIPO363IIIP/2 _C3CX017 - 36 kV 4 kN

INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS                          
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV
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Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage Dist. Min. Protected Line Mechanical Load Test Voltages

kV mm SCL- kN SML- kN 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET

kV kV

AIPO364IIIP/2 36 1104 4 25 200 80

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

REF. : AIPO2410IIIP

H̄TV SILICONE POLYMER COATING_HYDROPHOBICITY HC2. 

S̄PECIFIC DESIGN. HYDROLYSIS- RESISTANT CORE. 

P̄RODUCT DEVELOPED FOR USE IN RURAL ELECTRIFICATION. > 14,500 UNITS MANUFACTURED.

®

S̄ILICONE COATING 
HYDROFOBICITY LEVEL Hc2.

ĒRC FORTIFICIED ACID- PROOF 
CORE 

D̄EVELOPED TO USE  IN RURAL 
POWER GRID > 14.500pcs.

SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO2410IIIP 24 kV 10kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL d . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS                        
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Illustrative image of 
a similar insulator

Not representative.

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages HEIGHT

kV mm SCL- kN SML- kN 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

kV kV mm

AIPO2410IIIP 24 660 280 10 125 50 305

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


S̄ILICONE COATING HYDROFOBICITY 
LEVEL Hc2.

ĒRC FORTIFICIED ACID- PROOF CORE .

D̄EVELOPED TO USE IN RAILWAY 
CATENARY. MIDDLE EAST. 3 110pcs.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

REF. : AIPO2515IIIP

®SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO2515IIIP 25 kV 15kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL e . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS                           
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

H̄YDROPHOBIC POLYMER COATING TYPE 
Hc2.

S̄PECIFIC DESIGN. HYDROLYSIS-
RESISTANT CORE.

P̄RODUCT DEVELOPED FOR USE IN 
RAILWAY CATENARY IN THE MIDDLE 
EAST. 3110 UNITS.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages HEIGHT

kV mm SCL- kN SML- kN 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

kV kV mm

AIPO2515IIIP 25 1200 365 15 170 70 500

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


H̄TV SILICONE POLYMER COATING_HYDROPHOBICITY HC2. 

S̄PECIFIC DESIGN. HYDROLYSIS- RESISTANT CORE. 

P̄RODUCT DEVELOPED FOR USE IN RURAL ELECTRIFICATION. > 14,500 UNITS MANUFACTURED.

S̄ILICONE COATING 
HYDROFOBICITY 
LEVEL Hc2.

ĒRC FORTIFICIED 
ACID- PROOF CORE .

D̄EVELOPED TO USE  
IN RURAL POWER 

GRID > 14.500Pcs.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

REF. : AIPO365IIIP

®SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO365IIIP 36 kV 5kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL d . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS         
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Illustrative image of a 
similar insulator

Not representative.

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages HEIGHT

kV mm SCL- kN SML- kN 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

kV kV mm

AIPO365IIIP 36 933 340 5 170 70 365

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


Main Characteristics:

Īnsulator Weight : 5,10 Kg

S̄uitable for High Pollution Areas .

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Hc2 Silicone. Repels 

the Accumulation of Condensation, 

Water, and Ice.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC CoreC.M.E. 4 kN

B̄etter performance in high pollution 

areas. 

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

REF. : AIPO524P

®

Illustrative image. It may not 
correspond to the model 
indicated in this sheet.

SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO524P 52kV 4kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL d . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS         
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages HEIGHT

kV mm SCL- kN SML- kN 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

kV kV mm

AIPO524P 45/52 1320 480 4 250 120 560

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


Main Characteristics:

Īnsulator Weight : 6,40 Kg

S̄uitable for High Pollution Areas .

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Hc2 Silicone. Repels 

the Accumulation of Condensation, 

Water, and Ice.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC CoreC.M.E. 8 kN

B̄etter performance in high pollution 

areas. 

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

REF. : AIPO528P

®

Illustrative image. It may not 
correspond to the model 
indicated in this sheet.

SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO528P 52kV 8kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL e . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS         
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

COD29P90

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical Load Test Voltages HEIGHT

1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

AIPO524P kV mm SCL- kN SML- kN kV kV mm

Drawing

GN0002709A 45/52 1612 480 8 250 120 560

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


Main Characteristics:

Īnsulator Weight : 11,50 Kg

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination 

Areas. Warranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels 

moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber 

ERC CoreC.M.E. 6 kN

B̄etter performance in high pollution 

areas. 

>̄ 1,500 supplied in Spain.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

REF. : AIPO726P

®SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO726P 72,5kV 5kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL d . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS         
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages HEIGHT

kV mm SCL- kN SML- kN 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

kV kV mm

AIPO726P 66/72,5 1830 635 6 325 140 770

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


Main Characteristics:

S̄uitable for High Pollution Areas . Nivel III 25mm/kV.

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber ERC CoreC.M.E. 6 kN

Technical Specifications:

®
SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO1326P 132kV 6kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL d . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS         
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

132- 145

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical Load Test Voltages HEIGHT

1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

AIPO1326IIIP Ur/Um 
kV

C.D.
mm

SCL- kN SML- kN kV kV mm

Drawing

GN0001989A 110/132 3700 1340 6 650 310 1500

Illustrative image. It may 
not correspond to the 
model indicated in this 

sheet.

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
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®
SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO13210P 132kV 10kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL d . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS         
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical Load Test Voltages HEIGHT

1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

AIPO13210P Ur/Um 
kV

C.D.
mm

SCL- kN SML- kN kV kV mm

Drawing

GN0001989B 132/145 3700 1340 10 650 310 1500

Technical Specifications:Main Characteristics:

S̄uitable for High Pollution Areas . Nivel III 25mm/kV.

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber ERC CoreC.M.E. 10 kN

Illustrative image. It may 
not correspond to the 
model indicated in this 

sheet.

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/
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Main Characteristics:

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination Areas.

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating.

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber ERC CoreC.M.E. 6 kN

B̄etter performance in high pollution areas . 

ILLUSTRATIVE AND NOT 
REPRESENTATIVE 

IMAGE

SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO1456P 145kV 6kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL e . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS         
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical Load Test Voltages HEIGHT

1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

AIPO145/4700 Ur/Um 
kV

C.D.
mm

SCL- kN SML- kN kV kV mm

Drawing

GN0002149A 145 4700 1580 6 750 325 1700

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


Main Characteristics:

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination Areas. Nivel IV 31,5mm/kV.

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber ERC CoreC.M.E. 8 kN

Technical Specifications:

®
SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO2208P 220kV 8kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL e . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS                       
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages HEIGHT

Ur
kV

mm SCL- kN SML- kN 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

kV kV mm

AIPO2208IV 220 6930 2200 8 1050 460 2300

Illustrative image. It may 
not correspond to the 
model indicated in this 

sheet.

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


Main Characteristics:

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination Areas. Nivel IV 
31,5mm/kV.

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels moisture 
accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber ERC CoreC.M.E. 8 kN

®
SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO2458P 245kV 8kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL e . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS                      
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 245kV
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Illustrative image. It may 
not correspond to the 
model indicated in this 

sheet.

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical Load Test Voltages HEIGHT

1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

AIPO2458P Ur/Um 
kV

C.D.
mm

SCL- kN SML- kN kV kV mm

Drawing

GN0001153D 220/245 7595 1500 8 1050 390/460 2300

Technical Specifications:

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
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®
SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO24510P 245kV 10kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL e . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS                       
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 400kV
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Illustrative image. It may 
not correspond to the 
model indicated in this 

sheet.

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical Load Test Voltages HEIGHT

1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

AIPO24510P Ur/Um 
kV

C.D.
mm

SCL- kN SML- kN kV kV mm

Drawing

GN0002710A 220/245 7595 1500 10 1050 390/460 2300

Technical Specifications:Main Characteristics:

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination Areas. Nivel IV 31,5mm/kV.

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels moisture accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber ERC CoreC.M.E. 10 kN

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
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Main Characteristics:

S̄uitable for Very High Contamination Areas. Nivel IV 
31,5mm/kV.

W̄arranty : 15 Years.

C̄ontinuous HTV Silicone Coating. .

H̄ydrophobic Level Silicone HC2. Repels moisture 
accumulation.

H̄igh Mechanical Efficiency Glass Fiber ERC Core
C.M.E. 5 kN

®
SUPPORT INSULATORAIPO4005P 400kV 5kN _ POLLUTION LEVEL e . 
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INSULATION SYSTEMS IN NETWORKS         
MV / HV

15kV ˟ 400kV

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Illustrative image. It may 
not correspond to the 
model indicated in this 

sheet.

Cod. 
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Dist.

Min. Protected 
Line

Mechanical 
Load

Test Voltages HEIGHT

Ur
kV

mm SCL- kN SML- kN 1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/WET L

kV kV mm

AIPO40005IV 400 12600 1500 5 1450 950 3150

Technical Specifications:
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AVIFAUNA ISOLATION AND PROTECTION SYSTEMS                                        
IN MV / HV NETWORKS                                                                                

15 KV ˟ 72.5 KV

Avifauna Insulators for ZEPA                 CAON®- KORWI®
Bird Protection Insulators for use in High Environmental Value Areas

Model Index
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 EXCLUSIVE MIXED SHEDSYSTEM: DIELECTRIC FUNCTION + BIRD PERCHING DETERRENT FUNCTION

EDISTRIBUCIÓN - ENEL TAM 300020 / GSCC010 _ 2ªEd. 

Totally Isolated Surface Ó1m 

I- DE Smart Electrical Networks 4803214 / N.I. 48.08.03

GREATER PHASE- GROUND SAFETY DISTANCE IN ANCHORCHAINS

Totally Isolated Surface Ó1,25m

NEW HIGH- SECURITY DEVELOPMENTS WITH LOW LEAKAGE CURRENT

Totally Isolated Surface Ó1m 

INSA_102024

http://www.envertec.eu/
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POLYMER AVIFAUNA INSULATOR CAON®- KORWI®  Model C3670EBAV_AR .

INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS FOR NEW INSTALLATIONS _  15- 36kV / 70kN

Royal Decree 1432/2008 - BOJA 209 178/2006  - Ref. ENDESA 6709926 - TAM 300020 / GE AND012_4ªEd.    

EXCLUSIVEMIXED SHEDS SYSTEM :  DIELECTRIC FUNCTION +  BIRD PERCHING DETERRENT FUNCTION

MV / HV NETWORKS AVIFAUNA 
PROTECTION SYSTEMS 15kV ˟ 72,5kV
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Field Installation Video 
Image Gallery

comercial@envertec.eu 62 / 92INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

https://envertec.eu/videos6.htm
mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


T̄heC3670EBAV_ARModel is an evolution of the CAON®- KORWI®C3670EBAVinsulator :

This revolutionary design is based on the morphological guidelines provided by the technicians of the Biodiversity and Natural Environment

Department of one of the Autonomous Communities with the highest number of protected species, and is part of the evolution of the

C3670EBAV Model (over 19,870 units installed in Spain, with zero recorded incidents), to which 12star - shaped sheds have been added to

provide the insulator with ADDITIONALPERFORMANCEfeatures, such as turning it into a BIRDPERCHINGDETERRENT.

Ēxcellent Dielectric Performance :

INSULATORsuitable for MEDIUMVOLTAGELINESUP TO36 kV with a Specified Mechanical Load of 70 kN.

ÅLeakage Path Design with LEVELIV:

A contained Leakage Path has been achieved to avoid overprotection of the network, simulating between the diameter of the sheds and the

fully insulated length provided by this insulator (>1m). The result is an insulator with a leakage path of 1,350 mm, - VERYHIGHPOLLUTION˟

AND012, Ed. 4/2015- , and a Protected Leakage Path >1,000 mm.

REGULATIONSAND APPROVALS

Design in accordance with the UNE- EN 61109:2010Standard (IEC61109:2008).

The CAON®- KORWI®C3670EBAV_ARinsulator has been the first of its kind to be approved by an Electric Company, in this case, ENDESA

DISTRIBUCION, in accordance with its regulations GEAND012- 4th Ed, and has been an Approved Material since 23/06/2015, belonging to SIE

CodeNo. 6709926 T˟AM300020.

Great ease of INSTALLATIONAND MAINTENANCE_ Reduction of associated costs

ÁSINGLE-PIECE INSULATOR: Greater effectiveness against mechanical stresses and lower weight of the chain (3.16 kg), making

transportation and installation easier (Vs. articulated chains).

ÁIt is not necessary to cover the clips or the conductor, avoiding the appearance of moisture due to condensation and facilitating the

detection of hot spots and faults in the cables.

ÁAuxiliary sheds in star shape protect the insulator against the harmful action of birds (crows) through their perch deterrent effect,

also constituting a protective barrier for the 5 sheds that have a purely dielectric function.

IMPROVED FEATURES AND PERFORMANCE. DESIGN EVOLUTION.

C3670EBAV C3670EBV_AR

MV / HV NETWORKS AVIFAUNA PROTECTION 
SYSTEMS 15kV ˟ 72,5kV Field Installation Video 

Image Gallery
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Protective function for BIRDSagainst electrocution .

CURRENTNATIONALREGULATIONSFORTHEPROTECTIONOFBIRDSAGAINSTELECTROCUTION(ROYALDECREE1432/2008) :

The guaranteed minimum safety distance between the end of the crossarm and the anchor clip o˟r the nearest live point h˟as a fully insulated

length greater than 1m. This distance is further ensured by the star - shaped sheds to prevent or hinder bird perching along the entire length of

the insulator . Recent published tests determine that the anchor chains equipped with this insulator do not create extreme risk situations for

birds .

ÅDetailed view of the design:

PERCHDETERRENTFUNCTIONFORBIRDS.

12STAR- SHAPEDSHEDSare interspersed along the insulator together with 5 sheds of purely dielectric function, forming an element designed to

prevent or hinder bird perching:

ÅIn the design conception of these 4- point star - shaped sheds, the nature and consistency of the material used for their manufacture

have been meticulously studied, as well as the angles, radii, and thicknesses employed, to ensure they fulfill their perch deterrent

function without posing any risk of entanglement or other dangers to birds .

IMPROVEMENTOFELECTRICITYSUPPLYCONTINUITY

ÅThesestar - shaped sheds have been geometrically designed so as not to affect the dielectric performance of the insulator .

ÅThey are larger in size - (the star is inscribed in a circle of 130mm) - than the dielectric sheds, to fulfill the ANTI-PERCHDETERRENT

function and to protect the dielectric sheds from the attack of birds like corvids, forming a protective barrier for the 5 purely dielectric

sheds, thus improving the continuity of electric supply.

IMPROVED FEATURES AND PERFORMANCE. MIXED SHEDS SYSTEM. 

C3670EBAV_AR

CIRCULAR SHEDS WITH DIELECTRIC FUNCTION

SHEDS WITH PERCH DETERRENT FUNCTION 

+ PROTECTION OF DIELECTRIC FUNCTION SHEDS

MV / HV NETWORKS AVIFAUNA 
PROTECTION SYSTEMS 15kV ˟ 132kV Field Installation Video 

Image Gallery
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POLYMERIC INSULATOR CAON- KORWI®  C3670EBAV_AR. TECHNICAL DATA SHEET.

C3670EBAV_AR

MV / HV NETWORKS AVIFAUNA 
PROTECTION SYSTEMS 15kV ˟ 72,5kV Field Installation Video 

Image Gallery
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Type
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Distance

Dry Arc CME Mechanic 
Charge

Test Voltages

1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/ WET

CAON- KORWI
C3670EBAV_AR

kV mm mm kN kV kV

36 1350 1005 70 200 80

Weights of Insulators and Complete Chains Surface *

Insulator C3670EBAV_AR 1,92 kg 0,0394 m²

Anchor Chain LA- 56 (GA- 1) 3,16 kg 0,0507 m²

Anchor Chain LA- 110 (GA- 2) 3,94 kg 0,0579 m²

* Use in wind resistance calculations

https://envertec.eu/videos6.htm
mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


POLYMERIC INSULATOR CAON- KORWI®  C36100EBAV_AR. TECHNICAL DATA SHEET.

C36100EBAV_AR

MV / HV NETWORKS AVIFAUNA 
PROTECTION SYSTEMS 15kV ˟ 72,5kV Field Installation Video 

Image Gallery
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1185±10
2

4

Type
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Distance

Dry Arc CME Mechanic 
Charge

Test Voltages

1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/ WET

CAON- KORWI 
C36100EBAV_AR

kV mm mm kN kV kV

36 1350 1005 100 200 80

Weights of Insulators and Complete Chains Surface *

Insulator C36100EBAV_AR 2,10 kg 0,0406 m²

Anchor Chain LA- 56 (GA- 1) 3,34 kg 0,0522 m²

Anchor Chain LA- 110 (GA- 2) 4,12 kg 0,0596 m²

* Use in wind resistance calculations

https://envertec.eu/videos6.htm
mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


MATERIALS, PERFORMANCE, AND ADDED VALUE. PROVEN PERFORMANCE.

C3670EBAV_AR

INSULATINGCORE: Epoxy resin reinforced with fiberglass - Acid resistant - High capacity under mechanical stress (70kN).

C̄ONTINUOUSSILICONE ENVELOPE TYPE HTV WITH HYDROPHOBICLEVEL Hc2: Due to its composition and nature, it repels moisture

accumulation. This insulator is equipped with a minimum silicone thickness of 4.5mm, which provides exceptional performance in very high

contamination areas.

M̄ETAL HARDWARE: The thickness of the zinc (Zn) coating on the hardware - EYE/BALL- has been reinforced to 120ɽÿ, in accordance with

standard EN 60383- 1.

ÅDESIGN100%EnverTecS.L. (Granada S˟pain).

D̄etailed specification of each manufacturing batch.

M̄onitoring of the production process of the insulators . Traceability Warranty.

Ēxtended quality control :

T̄esting in an independent accredited laboratory of the polymeric material of the envelope used in each batch.

Īndividual and sampling tests in accordance with UNE- EN 61109:2010and the criteria of ISO17025.

R̄eport of QUALITYAND TRACEABILITYEVALUATIONfor each batch of insulators supplied.

MV / HV NETWORKS AVIFAUNA PROTECTION 
SYSTEMS 15kV ˟ 72,5kV

COMPONENTS AND MATERIALS

ADDED VALUE ENVERTEC

> 53.341 Units 
Installed
2015 - 2023

Field Installation Video 
Image Gallery

comercial@envertec.eu 67 / 92INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

https://envertec.eu/videos6.htm
mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


COMPLIANCE WITH ANTI- ELECTROCUTION 
REGULATIONSTHROUGH DISTANCE + INSULATION = TOTAL LENGTH FULLY INSULATED.

SINGLE- BODY CHAIN - WITHOUT METAL EXTENSIONS

CONTINUOUS POLYMERIC INSULATION

GREATER EASE OF ASSEMBLY N˟ON- ARTICULATED

LOWER WEIGHT: 3.16 Kg vs. 11.6 Kg.

EASY DETECTION OF HOT SPOTS - FAULTS

ECONOMICALLY VERY COMPETITIVE

T̄he C3670EBAV_AR Insulator complies with
the Minimum Distance of 1m required by
current regulations for Anchor Chains.

INSULATOR 
36/70EBA

Optional in 
Loose Bridge

C3670EBAV_AR

Chain  Ref. 
CAD36PGS 
Alignment

Brand 2: The 36/70EBA
Insulator meets the Minimum
Distance of 0.75 m required by
current regulations in
Suspension/Alignment Chains.

MV / HV NETWORKS AVIFAUNA PROTECTION 
SYSTEMS 15kV ˟ 72,5kV Field Installation Video 

Image Gallery
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Nº DESCRIPTION

1 C3670EBAV_AR INSULATOR

2 C3670EBA INSULATOR

3 GN CONNECTOR

4 R- 16 JOINT

5 ANCHOR CLAMP

6 SUSPENSION CLAMP

https://envertec.eu/videos6.htm
mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


SUSPENSION- ALIGNMENT CHAINS 24- 36kV. DISTANCE ENSURED >750mm.

SUSPENSION CHAIN CAD36PGS ˟WITH INSULATOR Model 36/70EB A - 36 kV 

70kN - ENDESA STANDARD GE- AND012 / Endesa Code 6702343 ˟ TAM 300032

T̄he CAD36PGS chain provides a distance greater than 0.75 m from the conductor to

the anchor shackle at the crossarm, as required by current regulations for

Suspension/Alignment Chains.

Complete Chain   
Ref. CAD36PGS 

Alignment

INSULATOR  Model 36/70EB A

MV / HV NETWORKS AVIFAUNA 
PROTECTION SYSTEMS 15kV ˟ 72,5kV

Field Installation Video 
Image Gallery
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Type
Mod.

Service 
Voltage

Creepage 
Distance

Dry Arc CME Mechanic 
Charge

Test Voltages

1,2/50 BIL 50 Hz/ WET

CAON- KORWI 
C3670EBA

kV mm mm kN kV kV

36 980 415 70 170 70

https://envertec.eu/videos6.htm
mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
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CAON- KORWI® C3670EBAV_AR POLYMERINSULATOR.  IMAGE GALLERY.

Installation Platform Prototype

BIRD PROTECTION SYSTEMS FOR               
15kV- 132kV MV / HV GRIDS   

comercial@envertec.eu 70 / 92INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

> 53.341 pcs
Installed
2015 - 2023

https://envertec.eu/videos6.htm
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POLYMER INSULATORS AS PER IBERDROLA 48.08.03:2018 STANDARDS DATA SHEET.

® STRUCTURAL SOLUTIONS  
DEADEND STRINGS L.A >1m

INSULATOR CODE 4803214

INSULATOR CODE 4803223

comercial@envertec.eu 71 / 92

48030204803214 4803223

INSULATOR CODE C3670YBAV_AR

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

Model Code
Rated Voltage 

(kv)
Leakage 

distance (mm)
Insulated 

length (mm)
Total 

length(mm)
Mechanical Load 

(kN)
Test Voltages(kV)

1,2/50 BIL 50Hz /Rain

U70YB30P_AL 4803214 30 1120 1020 1170 70 215 95

C3670YBAV_AR 4803020 30 1380 1040 1170 70 215 95
U70YB66P_AL 4803223 66 2250 1020 1170 70 380 165

> 107.383PCS IN SERVICE SINCE 2.020

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
https://envertec.eu/


CAON- KORWI® DIELECTRIC CORE BIRD PROTECTION INSULATORS 

ANTI- ELECTROCUTION MEASURES FOR 15- 132kV/ 70- 120kN LINES 

BIRD- PROTECTION SYSTEMS         

STRUCTURAL SOLUTIONS                                                            
1st, 2nd AND 3rd CATEGORY NETWORKS
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ACQUIREMENT OF PHASE- EARTH SAFETY DISTANCE IN DEAD END STRINGS BY   Ó
1,25m. LONGITUDINALLY INSULATED SURFACE

Models U70YB30P_ALA / U70YB66P_ALA / C132120EBAV_AR

®

Combination of functions: Dielectric and bird perching deterrent

72 / 92comercial@envertec.euINSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/
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DEVELOPMENT PRESENTATION . INSULATED DISTANCE WITH BIRD PERCHING DETERRENT

comercial@envertec.eu

SCOPEAND FIELDOFAPPLICATION.

Lines present in Transmission and Distribution

Networks : 1st Category (>66kV and <220kV),

2nd Category (>30kV and Ò66kV), and 3rd

Category (>1kV andÒ30kV).

TRACKRECORDOFDESIGN.

This design by ENVERTECS.L. is an evolution

of model C3670EBAV2 and C3670EBAV_AR1,

adding together more than 53.500 units

installed in Spain with zero incidents since

2012.

STRUCTURALSOLUTION.

The presented models constitute a structural

solution guaranteeing a Phase- Earth safety

distance fully insulated Ó1,25m, between the

end of the crossarm and the deadend clamp,

obteined thanks to the dielectric core and the

continuous surface insulating coating of a

polymeric nature which they incorporate .

.

73 / 92

1. 

®
BIRD PROTECTION SYSTEMS            

STRUCTURAL SOLUTIONS                                
1st, 2nd AND 3rd CATEGORY NETWORKS 

U70YB30P_ALA 
U70YB66P_ALA

2. 

AIM.

The aim of the present development is to

present two models of one- piece Insulator with

Ó1,25m longitudinally insulated surface, both

fitted with Bird Perching Deterrent Elements

with a Specific Design, and with 70kN SML

(Specified Mechanical Load). Allowing it to be

used in deadend strings in the most usual bare

conductors .

LAW

RD.1432/2008_ Natural Heritage and

Biodiversity Law (42/2007). Environmental

Responsability Law (26/2007) _ Law 21/1992˟

Art .9 _ Law 24/2013˟ Art . 53.9.

REGULATIONS.

UNE- EN 61109:2008, ˨MĀĚĥúÀġĆĖĚfor overhead

lines- Composite suspension and tension

insulators for a.c. systems with a nominal

voltage greater tan 1000 V ˟Definitions, test

methods and acceptance criteria .˩

UNE 60060- 1:2012, ˨Kíçë- voltage test

techniques- Part 1: General definitions and test

ĖÙĕĥíĖÙÿÙĀġĚ˩.

INSA_102024 https://www.birdprotectionsystems.com/

C132120EBAV_AR

1. C3670EBAV_AR Model : 2.015

2. C3670EBAV Model : 2.012

mailto:nacrec@envertec.eu
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MODEL U70YB30P_ALA INSULATED  . DIMENSIONS , PARTS AND MATERIALS. 

BIRD PROTECTION SYSTEMS

STRUCTURAL SOLUTIONS 
3rd  CATEGORY NETWORKS

®

2

31 26 4

Totally insulated distance Ó1,25 m 

5
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Bird perching deterrent elements obtained by with round end the same mould process and composed by the
same material as the polymeric coating insulator . 250% improvement in mechanic resistance to bird
perching and without entrapment danger for small birds of prey or chicks

1. 

Fork 16 Standard.

(IEC60120 ˟ 16)

120µmhot 
galvanized forged 
Steel. Docking  on 

structure side.

It is posible to 
provide the insulator 
with Type E24  Ring ˟

Standard GSC0010 
ENEL. 

2. 

20 lines with 4 bird 
perching deterrent 
elements each one. 

The deterrents have 51 
mm minimun height 

and they are inscribed 
in a 130 mm 

circumference. The  
lines distance is 50mm

as a máximum.

Standard GSCC010 
ENEL 

3. 

Dielectric core , produced 
with Epoxy resin, 

reinforced  by glass fibre 
and resistant to hydrolysis 

and acids. High electric 
insulated efficacy and 70 
kN mechanical charge.

4. Ball Joint 16 Standard

(IEC60120 ˟ 16) 120µm 
forged and galvanized 

Steel. 

6. POLYMERIC COATING TECHNICAL FEATURES

Flammability V0 (UNE60695- 11- 10)

Density >1,1 g/cm3 (ISO- 868)

Strength >60 Shore A (ISO- 868)

Tensile Strength >4N/mm 2 (EN 60811- 501)

Elasticity Modulus >200% (EN 60811- 501)

Tear Resistance >12N/mm 2 (UNE- HD- 605)

Dielectric Strenght >18kV/mm(UNE 60243- 1)

Ozone Resistance 250ppm (UNE 60811- 403:2012)

Accelerated Weathering 1000h UNE 211605

5. Circular Sheds 
(2units) Dielectrical 

Function S˟tandard NI 
48.08.03. I- DE.

The insulator design 
has been adjusted to 
ĆææÙĖ ġĴēÙ ˨Ù˩ úÙıÙú

leakage- IEC 60815-
Suitable for high 
pollution areas 

offering Ò1350mm 
value  S˟tandard 
GSCC010 ENEL .

Bird perching
deterrent elements

with a specific
pyramidal - trunk
geometry design 
with round end




































